guaranteed rental growth

› Total current rents reserved £29,359 
per annum rising to £32,415 per 
annum on 28th November 2025

› Net initial yield of 6.25% with a 
reversionary yield in November 
2025 to 6.9%

>

>

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of

£450,000
(Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 
Subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 

A purchase at this level would reflect a Net 
Initial Yield of 6.25%, with a reversionary 
yield of 6.9% in May 2025 assuming 
purchaser’s costs of 4.47%.

LOCATION	
Ellesmere Port is located on the Wirral

[...]

Messrs Savoy Stewart will not be liable, in negligence or otherwise, for any loss arising from the use of these particulars.

MICHAEL BRAIER
mb@savoystewart.co.uk 
020 7478 9112

NICHOLAS SHERLING
ns@savoystewart.co.uk 
020 7478 9113

>

>

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 

£450,000
(Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds)

Subject to contract for the long leasehold interest, which reflects a 
net initial yield of 6.25% assuming purchaser’s costs at 4.47%.

EPC
The property has an EPC rating of C66. A copy of the EPC is available on our website. 

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING REGULATIONS